Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.

All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

ORANGE ROUTE
Bus #91
Mr. Bruce 928-308-3807

STREET /| ADDRESS AM PM ER PM
School Departure Time | 6:20 2:40 1:10
Shell Station - Humboldt| 6:34 3:54 2:24
Mortimer Farms - Dewey | 6:40 4:00 2:30
Post Office - Dewey | 6:45 3:49 2:19
E. Ponce St. & E. Trevino St.|  6:51 3:43 2:13
12933 E. Santiago St.| 6:52 3:42 2:12
13096 Tijuana St.| 6:53 3:41 2:11
N. Magdalena & E. Cancun St.| 6:54 3:40 2:10
12982 E. Sandoval St. 6:56 3:38 2:08
300 N. Village Way (Family Dollar) X 3:34 X
E. Turquoise Cir. & Pima Rd.| 7:04 3:32 2:02
E. Turquoise Circle & Arrowhead Ln.| 7:05 3:31 2:01
10258 E. Buckskin Dr.| 7:08 3:24 1:54
Brangus Ln. & Durham Rd.| 7:12 3:28 1:58
Manzanita Trail & Tapadero Dr.| 7:15 3:20 1:50
5780 N Concho Dr.| 7:27 3:08 1:38
N. Hondo Dr. & E. Bobcat Trail| 7:30 3:05 1:35
N. Hondo Dr. & N. Cord Dr.| 7:31 3:04 1:34
5040 N. Mission Ln.| 7:33 3:02 1:32
N. Carla Vista Dr. & E. Rancho Vista Dr. 7:37 2:58 1:28
N. Carla Vista Dr. & Spouse Dr.| 7:39 2:56 1:26
9120 E. Swift Trail Dr.| 7:42 2:53 1:23
AM drop @ Florentine Campus| 7:50 X X
AM drop @ Lorna Campus| 8:00 X X




PRESCOTT VALLE ¥ SCHIGL

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.

All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ERPM
PARKVIEW & ANTELOPE MEADOWS | 6:40 4:00 2:30
N POQUITO VALLEY & AUTUMN | 6:50 3:40 2:20
N POQUITO VALLEY & DOG RANCH | &:51 3:46 2:16
MAYA'S RESTAURANT | 7:00 3:35 2:04
7216 TRUSH LANE | 7:04 3:30 2:02
7160 BURRO LANE | 7:05 3:26 2:00
BURRO & WINCHESTER AM & 7114 PUEBLO | 7:07 3:24 1:57
6144 ROCKLAND | 7:10 3:21 1:54
7825 BROKEN WAGON | 7:13 3:18 1:51
7949 BROKEN WAGON | 7:14 3:17 1:50
BROKEN WAGON & CATTLETRACK | 7:15 3:15 1:49
7700 THELMADR | 717 3:13 1:47
5961 FULTON | 7:22 3:10 1:43
5860 FULTON | 7:23 3:09 1:42
5260 WESTERN BLVD | 7:26 3:07 1:40
5500 MESQUITE | 7:27 3:06 1:38
5214 ROBERTROAD | 7:29 3:04 1:36
5451 ROBERTROAD | 7:30 3:02 1:34
5311 DESERT LANE | 7:33 2:57 1:31
8249 TRANQUIL | 7:35 2:56 1:29
8044 JACQUEDR | 7:38 2:54 1:27
4809 SAUTER | 7:40 X X
TONTO & LAS PALMAS X 2:52 1:26
3701 VALORIE | 7:43 2:50 1:22




PURPLE ROUTE
Bus #23
Ms. Diane 928-308-0372

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER PM
TRI CITY SURGERY CENTER |  6:40 4:15 2:30
RAINBOW CLIFF & DELLS RANCH 6:48 4:05 2:25
TUSCANY & ALCOMA | 7am X 2:15
TUSCANY & DARBY |  7:01 3:58 2:13
THE FLATS AT JASPER | 7:05 3:30 1:38
TUSCANY & TAVISTOCK | 7:10 3:16 1:33
TUSCANY & PERTH N/A 3:15 1:30
ROUND TABLE & KNIGHTS WAY | 7:14 3:35 1:43

KNIGHTS WAY & E KNIGHTS WAY | 7:14 X X

3675 STARLIGHT | 7:18 3:36 1:45
3495 PIMA N/A 3:37 1:46
3430 DATE CREEK |  7:20 3:38 1:48
PARADISE LN & VALLEY VIEW | 7:22 3:39 1:52
3181 PLEASANTVIEW | 7:25 3:42 1:55
COPPERHILLS & CEDAR SPRINGS | 7:28 3:48 2:00
COPPER HILL & DATE CREEK| 7:28 3:48 2:00
PEH & JOUSTERS | 7:30 3:50 2:03
2970 PRINCESS LANE 7:34 3:53 2:05
3080 KINGS HIGHWAY W |  7:39 3:55 2:10
3360 TOWER 7:42 4:00 . 2:15
4071 ROBIN 7:53 3:09 1:25
3812 TANI 7:58 3:05 1:22




BLUE ROUTE
Bus #94
Mr. Doug 928-642-2956

—. =

—
PRESCOTT VALLEY SCHOGL

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.

All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ERPM
1645 THIMBLE |  6:40 3:50 2:25

2700 NORTHRIDGEDR |  6:50 2:55 1:30
LOOS & KATIE CIRCLEE | 6:58 3:12 1:47
BOYS&GIRLS CLUB| 7:00 3:10 1:45
ACKLAND & NKATIECIRW |  7:01 3:14 1:49
4504 N KATIECIRW |  7:02 3:15 1:50

4506 NKATIECIRW |  7:02 3:15 1:50

4530 NKATIECIRW | 7:03 3:16 1:51

4531 NKATIECIRW | 7:03 3:16 1:51
4538 N KATIECIRCLEW |  7:04 317 1:52
4543 N KATIECIRW | 7:04 3:17 1:52

HOFFMAN & N KATIECIRW |  7:05 X X
4546 N KATIECIRE| 7:06 3:18 1:53
4548 N KATIECIRE| 7:06 X X

A370NKATIECIRE| 7:09 3:20 1:55

4336 NROMEROCIRW |  7:12 3:22 1:57
4430 NROMERO CIRCLEW | 7:13 3:23 1:58
8605 ETRACYDR| 7:15 3:26 2:01
8645ETRACYDR| 7:16 3:27 2:02

8686 ETRACYDR| 7:17 3:38 2:03

LOOS & COLUMBINE |  7:19 3:29 2:04

8918 ECHERYLDR| 7:21 3:30 2:05
4413NPHILLIPDR| 7:25 3:33 2:08

FRANK & ROBIN | 7:28 3:07 1:42

EDITH & NACE| 7:30 3:06 1:41

CANYON LN X 2:56 1:31

3500 TANI DR X 3:02 [ 1:37

4541 N KATIECIR E X 3:18 1:53

4540 N KATIE CIR E X 3:18 1:53
6616 E 2ND ST X 3:40 2:15




Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

GREEN ROUTE
Bus #92
Mr. Tom 928-463-6295

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ERPM

VALLEY VIEW APARTMENTS: PLAYGROUND 6:45 3:22 1:52
LONMNE CACTUS & FOX CIRCLE 6:49 X X

MANLEY & CONESTOGA 6:52 3:47 2:07

SILVER WAY & GRANDA 6:55 3:50 2:10

PRESTON DR & SAUTER DR 6:58 3:43 2:03

NACE LANE & ROBERT 7:02 3:39 1:59

3700 TANI 7:05 3:27 1:57

GREG DR & VALORIE X 311 1:41

3169 GREG DR 7:08 3:10 1:40

3248/3249 HEDGEWOOD 7:09 kAR 1:41

ROBERT & NANCY 7:12 3:15 1:45

8031 NANCY RD 7:13 3:16 1:46

3348 VICTOR 7:14 3:17 1:47

GEORGE ANDERSON PARK 7:20 4:02 2:22

4430 SHERIDAN X 3:56 2:16

PLAINSMAMN WAY & KEARNEY DR 7:21 3:58 2:18

4240 KEARNEY 7:22 3:59 2:19

TAYLOR & FLAP JACK 7:25 4:06 2:26

3800 N CONSTANCE 7:28 4:10 2:30

3600 N CONSTANCE 7:29 4:11 2:31

BUSY BEE 7:33 3:06 1:36

8800 YAVAPAIRD 7:34 3:04 1:34

3228 CONSTANCE 7:35 3:02 1:32

3069 N CORRINE 7:36 3:00 1:30

3216 & 3247 CORRINE 7:37 2:59 1:29

YAVAPAI RD & FRANCES COURT 7:38 2:57 1:27

3137/3124 TRUWOOD 7:40 2:55 1:25

3028 TRUWOOD 7:42 2:54 1:24

2983 TRUWOOD 7:43 2:53 1:23

FLORENTINE & YAVAPAI 7:45 2:52 1:22
FLORENTINE CAMPUS 7:50 X X
LORNA CAMPUS 8:00 X X




